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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Muski 2 discipline AQUA 2025

Muški/M, 17 - 18 godina - 14 od 16 disciplina

1.  Đorđe Tadić 08 22. April, BL 1220 2 2:09.60 (26.65) 58.50

2.  A. Džemić 08 Sport Time, SA 1211 2 4:18.84 55.10 (1:13.70) (2:01.54)
3.  D. Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 1203 2 (55.19) 26.36 24.78
4.  D. Boshnakov 08 Skopje, SK 1202 2 54.80 (25.48) 2:01.27
5.  V. Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 1138 2 26.51 (25.77) 1:00.49
6.  D. Jaganjac 08 Nikšić, NK 1125 2 27.06 59.71 (2:34.89)
7.  Viktor Andrić 07 Jadran, HN 1076 2 56.32 26.05 (2:11.89)
8.  D. Vukanović 07 Akvatic V, PF 1052 2 (34.64) 26.81 (1:11.14) 26.71 (1:04.84) (2:27.05) (30.21)
9.  Miha Justin 07 Kamnik, KA 911 2 (37.02) (1:04.45) 1:07.46 (29.31) 2:24.47 (31.40)

10.  I. Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 882 2 (5:08.47) (36.45) (3:04.42) 26.72 2:34.26
11.  M. Jovović 08 Akvatic V, PF 804 2 (40.73) 30.58 (1:15.76) 27.95 (3:07.87) (32.73) (1:34.17)

12.  Žan Gradišek 08 Triglav, KR 742 2 36.37 (31.39) 28.89 (1:21.05)
13.  Filip Tasovac 08 KVS Leotar, TB 590 2 5:40.19 30.57

Muški/M, 15 - 16 godina - 14 od 16 disciplina

1.  A. Prodanović 09 BPK, BG 1241 2 (4:20.63) 2:25.74 (1:03.95) 2:14.93

2.  V. Stefanović 10 Pirat, KG 1202 2 4:16.48 (2:19.38) 55.90 (59.80) (2:03.72)
3.  F. Stamenković 10 BPK, BG 1149 2 55.18 (27.99) 25.44 (1:01.83)
4.  Hamza Pita 09 Sport Time, SA 1104 2 (33.38) 56.33 25.57 (1:17.73)
5.  Nej Jagodic 10 Triglav, KR 1087 2 4:23.35 (1:01.61) (31.34) 2:23.25 (2:08.45)
6.  Nikola Kocić 09 BPK, BG 1073 2 4:27.92 (58.75) (27.72) 2:06.87
7.  Z. Kapedani 09 Tradita C, TI 1018 2 27.83 (1:08.98) (27.06) 29.54
8.  P. Cakalovski 10 Partizan BG 1009 2 (32.97) 58.65 (29.13) 26.09
9.  D. Adrović 09 Jadran, HN 1003 2 58.09 (28.98) (27.16) 2:09.02

10.  D. Bajčetić 09 Budvanska R, BD 1000 2 59.80 27.45 (27.53) (2:38.23)
11.  A. Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 906 2 (35.21) 59.85 27.46 (2:33.97)

12.  V. Sekulović 09 Budućnost, PG 902 2 (2:25.53) (30.49) 1:04.47 2:12.97
13.  A. Markov 09 Jadran, HN 894 2 28.76 27.69 (2:34.71) (32.80)

14.  Ali Kovačević 10 Sharks, SA 849 2 (1:03.46) (1:10.83) 27.52 31.67
15.  Uroš Simović 10 Akvatic V, PF 848 2 (37.06) 1:01.71 (32.45) (3:16.34) 27.84 (1:16.07) (2:53.65) (2:19.60)
16.  B. Ajanović 10 Sport Time, SA 801 2 4:57.77 (1:03.78) (1:14.54) 2:18.57
17.  A. Labović 10 Akvatic V, PF 755 2 (36.44) 1:04.49 28.78 (2:45.80) (1:24.10)
18.  A. Ivanin 10 Budvanska R, BD 749 2 (2:59.71) 1:12.16 2:33.88 (2:47.10) (36.01)
19.  Martin Pikec 10 Triglav, KR 729 2 (37.70) 1:04.92 29.26 (1:24.05)
20.  Jakša Hinić 10 Jadran, HN 720 2 (37.27) 1:06.04 29.00 (2:27.82)
21.  A. Deretić 10 Budućnost, PG 717 2 5:05.56 (2:58.97) 2:42.55 (2:25.73)
22.  M. Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 703 2 (1:07.61) 1:12.88 2:38.84 (35.68)
23.  N. Vratnica 10 Akvatic V, PF 621 2 (5:37.66) 32.90 (3:12.89) 1:12.93 (2:50.34) (39.05) (2:33.10)

24.  B. Mirković 10 Akvatic V, PF 611 2 (39.73) (1:23.43) (3:24.51) 30.37 35.78
25.  Vuk Janičić 10 Jadran, HN 586 2 (39.47) 3:08.71 31.48 (1:27.78)
26.  L. Kyryl 10 Jadran, HN 583 2 5:29.93 1:10.34 (32.83) (2:37.32)
27.  B. Ivanović 10 Akvatic V, PF 559 2 (5:50.88) 38.99 (3:17.41) 1:28.50 (2:40.86)
28.  M. Vuksanović 09 Akvatic V, PF 541 2 5:29.75 (42.64) 35.63
29.  Đ. Krsmanović 09 Butterfly. NK 512 2 5:43.29 (4:07.56) 1:13.72 (1:42.04)

Vasilije Ćurić 10 KVS Leotar, TB 512 2 1:13.44 32.72 (3:14.50)
31.  Bodin Bulajić 10 Butterfly. NK 476 2 42.38 (3:59.63) 3:19.88
32.  Andrija Lakić 10 Akvatic V, PF 467 2 42.12 (3:30.79) 33.90 (1:33.75)

Muški/M, 13 - 14 godina - 14 od 16 disciplina

1.  M. Potočnik 11 Triglav, KR 883 2 4:49.91 (30.25) 27.36 (2:16.17)
2.  T. Aćimović 12 Pirat, KG 841 2 (4:54.70) 1:08.99 (2:37.97) 31.36 (2:19.53)

3.  Lev Palitsyn 11 Akvatic V, PF 834 2 (35.69) (1:03.88) (35.68) (2:56.29) 28.29 1:15.28 (2:32.92)
4.  V. Vučinić 12 Budućnost, PG 808 2 (1:03.19) 30.30 (29.44) 2:17.14

5.  Dan Memić 11 Sport Time, SA 803 2 1:02.98 (31.87) 28.28 (35.51)
6.  T. Fojkar 12 Triglav, KR 782 2 4:56.15 (1:16.46) 2:35.51 (2:22.33)
7.  S. Šofranac 11 Akvatic V, PF 757 2 5:04.25 (1:06.59) (37.37) 2:20.88
8.  Vuk Racković 11 Akvatic V, PF 706 2 5:12.28 1:05.36 (32.17) (29.79) (2:42.50) (34.16)
9.  G. Akhmatov 12 Akvatic V, PF 691 2 (2:50.66) 1:05.86 (34.31) (1:13.95) 2:39.95 (1:16.41) (2:45.16) (35.90)

10.  Timur Silinski 11 Budvanska R, BD 685 2 (5:27.76) 1:06.01 (39.54) (1:25.79) 29.99 (3:05.64) (36.61) (2:31.49)
11.  A. Avdić 12 Sport Time, SA 674 2 (2:42.34) (34.27) 2:41.99 2:28.15
12.  P. Samardžić 12 Sport Time, SA 652 2 37.21 1:15.95 (30.91) (34.76)
13.  David Vujović 12 Akvatic V, PF 619 2 5:23.35 (1:12.82) (31.10) (39.53) 2:31.64
14.  V. Lazarević 11 Akvatic V, PF 591 2 (3:04.77) 33.28 31.49 (1:20.24) (2:58.60)

15.  P. Kuševija 12 Akvatic V, PF 573 2 1:09.50 (32.29) 2:55.03 (40.30)
16.  Faruk Avdić 12 Aquafit, SA 548 2 5:30.48 2:41.12
17.  B. Bošković 12 Akvatic V, PF 542 2 39.97 1:11.86 (3:22.65) (32.56) (1:33.00)
18.  M. Radunović 12 Akvatic V, PF 538 2 (47.12) 1:12.32 (1:24.22) 32.16 (38.40)
19.  A. Lazarević 11 Budućnost, PG 462 2 1:15.86 (40.07)* 33.89 (43.82)
20.  Jakša Stanišić 12 Akvatic V, PF 454 2 (49.17) 1:24.30 (35.96) 3:03.95 (40.09)
21.  Balša Prelević 11 Budućnost, PG 436 2 5:55.89 1:19.33
22.  M. Šćepanović 12 Budućnost, PG 430 2 (6:11.06) 1:17.33 (3:19.41) 2:50.29
23.  P. Musović 11 Akvatic V, PF 409 2 (45.51) 1:18.31 35.69 (46.59) (1:40.34)*
24.  B. Džaković 11 Budućnost, PG 354 2 46.01 (42.46) 1:41.57

25.  Ilan Vulić 11 Primorac, KO 331 2 1:28.94 36.33 (46.00)
26.  Uroš Lajović 12 Budućnost, PG 329 2 1:26.57 (1:45.16) (3:55.66) (1:44.17) 3:01.85

Muški/M, 12 godina i mlađi - 14 od 16 disciplina

1.  N. Veselov 13 Budvanska R, BD 595 2 (5:34.90) (43.70) 1:10.47 (3:21.88) (32.24) (1:33.32) 2:30.65

2.  Filip Vujačić 13 Jadran, HN 552 2 (3:02.55) (35.64) 32.02 (1:19.90) 2:36.90
3.  Luka Berak 14 Leotar, TB 536 2 31.97 (3:01.31) 37.00
4.  A. Vergara Meersohn 14 Budvanska R, BD 499 2 5:44.33 (1:18.71) (3:38.88)* (35.37) (3:11.46) 2:44.39
5.  Aleksej Ristić 13 Leotar, TB 498 2 2:54.25 (3:14.32) (39.01) 2:45.35
6.  D. Rakočević 13 Budućnost, PG 458 2 1:25.28 (35.57) 3:00.72
7.  N. Prelević 15 Leotar, TB 455 2 3:00.05 3:10.14 (1:43.72) (2:51.11)
8.  D. Ivanov 15 Skopje, SK 453 2 (47.71) 1:16.71 (1:31.13) (1:24.17) 2:45.79
9.  S. Dragojević 13 Budućnost, PG 444 2 44.25 3:20.83 (1:55.20) (1:37.13)

10.  Vuk Ivanović 13 Akvatic V, PF 435 2 (52.60) 1:18.10 (3:57.89) (35.78) (45.18) 2:47.29
11.  Pavle Đerić 15 Budvanska R, BD 431 2 (52.91) (1:19.23) 35.25 (1:52.82) 2:48.20

12.  R. Bajčetić 14 Budvanska R, BD 429 2 (48.83) 1:18.12 (35.59) 2:48.92
13.  I. Tomašević 14 Nikšić, NK 424 2 36.49 1:28.55 (1:32.66) (41.74)
14.  M. Vujačić 13 Akvatic V, PF 422 2 (52.00)* 1:18.17 34.97 (2:55.65)
15.  D. Nenadović 13 Akvatic V, PF 413 2 (50.30) 1:18.41 (1:31.65) 35.36 (3:13.61) (41.67)
16.  M. Milatović 14 Budvanska R, BD 409 2 1:18.50 (39.52) 35.55 (1:41.02)
17.  J. Koprivica 14 Butterfly. NK 397 2 (3:40.30) 1:18.32 38.71
18.  A. Kavaja 13 Budvanska R, BD 392 2 6:18.84 (1:29.99) (3:16.62) 2:55.43
19.  R. Avento 14 Budućnost, PG 391 2 6:12.42 (43.34) (36.99) (1:39.09) 2:58.86
20.  David Vučinić 13 Leotar, TB 385 2 35.67 1:26.81 (43.12)
21.  V. Vasojević 15 Leotar, TB 384 2 36.33 (1:30.32) 3:16.63 (1:42.29)

22.  A. Ćuzulan 13 Leotar, TB 377 2 3:19.80 (3:26.42) (1:45.02) 2:53.56
23.  Vojin Pejović 15 Butterfly. NK 369 2 6:14.98 (3:44.10) 40.36
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24.  Andrej Kisin 13 Leotar, TB 358 2 1:28.75 3:19.65
25.  B. Marović 14 Akvatic V, PF 350 2 (51.63) 1:22.37 36.28* (3:21.82) (46.45)
26.  S. Vujović 14 Akvatic V, PF 348 2 (50.08) 1:25.87 ()* 36.25 (44.34) (1:49.06)
27.  U. Hamović 14 Leotar, TB 345 2 (39.77) 1:41.23 3:04.74
28.  Mato Joškić 15 Akvatic V, PF 336 2 (48.96)* 1:23.35 38.17 (47.75)

A. Demirović 13 Budućnost, PG 336 2 47.91 (43.61) 3:22.60
30.  V. Dedivanović 13 Akvatic V, PF 334 2 (49.52) (47.13) (3:59.87) 37.08 43.82 (1:49.88)

31.  V. Šljukić 14 Butterfly. NK 328 2 46.80* (1:27.95) (49.38) 3:44.24
32.  B. Ćeranić 16 Butterfly. NK 322 2 48.63 3:38.54*
33.  O. Kuševija 14 Akvatic V, PF 318 2 (53.47) (1:29.07) 37.71 (1:52.80) 3:12.55
34.  A. Zemlyanukhin 14 Budvanska R, BD 306 2 1:31.53 (49.13) 37.31
35.  L. Delibašić 14 Butterfly. NK 278 2 1:26.29 1:43.51 (4:16.20)
36.  Kosta Perović 15 Budućnost, PG 260 2 51.46 (1:04.45) 3:57.90* (46.25)
37.  A. Jovanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 256 2 53.56 39.91 (55.19)
38.  M. Kryshchanovich 13 Budvanska R, BD 246 2 (55.22) 1:33.69 41.71 (3:28.69)
39.  A. Sankin 15 Budućnost, PG 235 2 55.54 (1:54.76) 3:42.48 (58.31)
40.  N. Raičević 15 Akvatic V, PF 220 2 1:36.25 43.82 (56.39)

41.  Vuk Mijović 14 Budućnost, PG 219 2 53.77 43.97 (50.31)
42.  Petar Vujović 16 Akvatic V, PF 210 2 (57.87)* (1:42.42) (46.85) 51.76 3:28.96
43.  Vuk Bošković 15 Akvatic V, PF 197 2 (58.84) 1:39.55 (45.94) (59.03) 2:03.84
44.  P. Nedović 15 Budućnost, PG 139 2 (2:11.55)* 51.96 55.94

Muški/M, Otvoreno/Open - 15 od 16 disciplina

1.  Kenan Dračić 06 Sport Time, SA 1536 2 3:59.10 (51.71) (56.18) 1:51.90
2.  M. Milenković 05 Budvanska R, BD 1463 2 52.40 24.30 (23.65)
3.  F. Kuruzović 03 22. April, BL 1460 2 4:00.05 1:55.39
4.  Uroš Nikolić 96 Vojvodina, NS 1431 2 51.58 23.50
5.  M. Karadžić 06 Nikšić, NK 1408 2 (4:14.18) 57.85 2:06.07 (2:01.64)
6.  O. Pilipović 06 Partizan BG 1357 2 2:04.75 56.62
7.  A. Prodanović 09 BPK, BG 1241 2 (4:20.63) 2:25.74 (1:03.95) 2:14.93
8.  Luka Karadžić 04 Nikšić, NK 1226 2 30.45 2:28.05 (1:07.36)
9.  Đorđe Tadić 08 22. April, BL 1220 2 2:09.60 (26.65) 58.50

10.  A. Džemić 08 Sport Time, SA 1211 2 4:18.84 55.10 (1:13.70) (2:01.54)
11.  D. Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 1203 2 (55.19) 26.36 24.78
12.  V. Stefanović 10 Pirat, KG 1202 2 4:16.48 (2:19.38) 55.90 (59.80) (2:03.72)

D. Boshnakov 08 Skopje, SK 1202 2 54.80 (25.48) 2:01.27
14.  Ali Čorbo 06 Sport Time, SA 1191 2 (31.68) 54.66 25.06 (1:12.94)
15.  T. Strelchinin 06 Budvanska R, BD 1171 2 (4:28.45) 54.68 (25.45) 2:03.69
16.  A. Stojanoski 94 Skopje, SK 1163 2 (32.20) 2:29.74 2:17.09 (1:09.52)
17.  S. Pupović 04 Orka, BD 1152 2 30.90 (2:36.39) 1:08.99
18.  F. Stamenković 10 BPK, BG 1149 2 55.18 (27.99) 25.44 (1:01.83)
19.  V. Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 1138 2 26.51 (25.77) 1:00.49

20.  D. Jaganjac 08 Nikšić, NK 1125 2 27.06 59.71 (2:34.89)
21.  Hamza Pita 09 Sport Time, SA 1104 2 (33.38) 56.33 25.57 (1:17.73)
22.  A. Kandić 02 Budvanska R, BD 1089 2 57.61 (26.07) 2:03.21
23.  Nej Jagodic 10 Triglav, KR 1087 2 4:23.35 (1:01.61) (31.34) 2:23.25 (2:08.45)
24.  Viktor Andrić 07 Jadran, HN 1076 2 56.32 26.05 (2:11.89)
25.  Nikola Kocić 09 BPK, BG 1073 2 4:27.92 (58.75) (27.72) 2:06.87
26.  D. Vukanović 07 Akvatic V, PF 1052 2 (34.64) 26.81 (1:11.14) 26.71 (1:04.84) (2:27.05) (30.21)
27.  Z. Kapedani 09 Tradita C, TI 1018 2 27.83 (1:08.98) (27.06) 29.54
28.  P. Cakalovski 10 Partizan BG 1009 2 (32.97) 58.65 (29.13) 26.09
29.  D. Adrović 09 Jadran, HN 1003 2 58.09 (28.98) (27.16) 2:09.02

30.  D. Bajčetić 09 Budvanska R, BD 1000 2 59.80 27.45 (27.53) (2:38.23)
31.  Miha Justin 07 Kamnik, KA 911 2 (37.02) (1:04.45) 1:07.46 (29.31) 2:24.47 (31.40)
32.  A. Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 906 2 (35.21) 59.85 27.46 (2:33.97)
33.  V. Sekulović 09 Budućnost, PG 902 2 (2:25.53) (30.49) 1:04.47 2:12.97
34.  Aleksa Lakić 06 Akvatic V, PF 898 2 (36.97) 1:00.96 (30.41) 27.11 (1:17.93) (2:57.04) (2:27.44)
35.  Uroš Radović 06 Orka, BD 894 2 1:00.72 (1:18.28) 27.32 (32.34)

A. Markov 09 Jadran, HN 894 2 28.76 27.69 (2:34.71) (32.80)
37.  M. Potočnik 11 Triglav, KR 883 2 4:49.91 (30.25) 27.36 (2:16.17)
38.  I. Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 882 2 (5:08.47) (36.45) (3:04.42) 26.72 2:34.26
39.  D. Dapčević 05 Budvanska R, BD 880 2 34.23 27.38 (1:16.43)*

40.  Ali Kovačević 10 Sharks, SA 849 2 (1:03.46) (1:10.83) 27.52 31.67
41.  Uroš Simović 10 Akvatic V, PF 848 2 (37.06) 1:01.71 (32.45) (3:16.34) 27.84 (1:16.07) (2:53.65) (2:19.60)

42.  T. Aćimović 12 Pirat, KG 841 2 (4:54.70) 1:08.99 (2:37.97) 31.36 (2:19.53)
43.  Lev Palitsyn 11 Akvatic V, PF 834 2 (35.69) (1:03.88) (35.68) (2:56.29) 28.29 1:15.28 (2:32.92)
44.  V. Vučinić 12 Budućnost, PG 808 2 (1:03.19) 30.30 (29.44) 2:17.14
45.  M. Jovović 08 Akvatic V, PF 804 2 (40.73) 30.58 (1:15.76) 27.95 (3:07.87) (32.73) (1:34.17)
46.  Dan Memić 11 Sport Time, SA 803 2 1:02.98 (31.87) 28.28 (35.51)
47.  B. Ajanović 10 Sport Time, SA 801 2 4:57.77 (1:03.78) (1:14.54) 2:18.57
48.  T. Fojkar 12 Triglav, KR 782 2 4:56.15 (1:16.46) 2:35.51 (2:22.33)
49.  S. Šofranac 11 Akvatic V, PF 757 2 5:04.25 (1:06.59) (37.37) 2:20.88
50.  A. Labović 10 Akvatic V, PF 755 2 (36.44) 1:04.49 28.78 (2:45.80) (1:24.10)
51.  A. Ivanin 10 Budvanska R, BD 749 2 (2:59.71) 1:12.16 2:33.88 (2:47.10) (36.01)

52.  Žan Gradišek 08 Triglav, KR 742 2 36.37 (31.39) 28.89 (1:21.05)
53.  Martin Pikec 10 Triglav, KR 729 2 (37.70) 1:04.92 29.26 (1:24.05)
54.  Jakša Hinić 10 Jadran, HN 720 2 (37.27) 1:06.04 29.00 (2:27.82)
55.  A. Deretić 10 Budućnost, PG 717 2 5:05.56 (2:58.97) 2:42.55 (2:25.73)
56.  Vuk Racković 11 Akvatic V, PF 706 2 5:12.28 1:05.36 (32.17) (29.79) (2:42.50) (34.16)
57.  M. Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 703 2 (1:07.61) 1:12.88 2:38.84 (35.68)
58.  G. Akhmatov 12 Akvatic V, PF 691 2 (2:50.66) 1:05.86 (34.31) (1:13.95) 2:39.95 (1:16.41) (2:45.16) (35.90)
59.  Timur Silinski 11 Budvanska R, BD 685 2 (5:27.76) 1:06.01 (39.54) (1:25.79) 29.99 (3:05.64) (36.61) (2:31.49)
60.  A. Avdić 12 Sport Time, SA 674 2 (2:42.34) (34.27) 2:41.99 2:28.15
61.  P. Samardžić 12 Sport Time, SA 652 2 37.21 1:15.95 (30.91) (34.76)

62.  N. Vratnica 10 Akvatic V, PF 621 2 (5:37.66) 32.90 (3:12.89) 1:12.93 (2:50.34) (39.05) (2:33.10)
63.  David Vujović 12 Akvatic V, PF 619 2 5:23.35 (1:12.82) (31.10) (39.53) 2:31.64
64.  B. Mirković 10 Akvatic V, PF 611 2 (39.73) (1:23.43) (3:24.51) 30.37 35.78
65.  N. Veselov 13 Budvanska R, BD 595 2 (5:34.90) (43.70) 1:10.47 (3:21.88) (32.24) (1:33.32) 2:30.65
66.  V. Lazarević 11 Akvatic V, PF 591 2 (3:04.77) 33.28 31.49 (1:20.24) (2:58.60)
67.  Filip Tasovac 08 KVS Leotar, TB 590 2 5:40.19 30.57
68.  Vuk Janičić 10 Jadran, HN 586 2 (39.47) 3:08.71 31.48 (1:27.78)
69.  L. Kyryl 10 Jadran, HN 583 2 5:29.93 1:10.34 (32.83) (2:37.32)
70.  P. Kuševija 12 Akvatic V, PF 573 2 1:09.50 (32.29) 2:55.03 (40.30)
71.  B. Ivanović 10 Akvatic V, PF 559 2 (5:50.88) 38.99 (3:17.41) 1:28.50 (2:40.86)

72.  Filip Vujačić 13 Jadran, HN 552 2 (3:02.55) (35.64) 32.02 (1:19.90) 2:36.90
73.  Faruk Avdić 12 Aquafit, SA 548 2 5:30.48 2:41.12

74.  B. Bošković 12 Akvatic V, PF 542 2 39.97 1:11.86 (3:22.65) (32.56) (1:33.00)
75.  M. Vuksanović 09 Akvatic V, PF 541 2 5:29.75 (42.64) 35.63
76.  M. Radunović 12 Akvatic V, PF 538 2 (47.12) 1:12.32 (1:24.22) 32.16 (38.40)
77.  Luka Berak 14 Leotar, TB 536 2 31.97 (3:01.31) 37.00
78.  Đ. Krsmanović 09 Butterfly. NK 512 2 5:43.29 (4:07.56) 1:13.72 (1:42.04)

Vasilije Ćurić 10 KVS Leotar, TB 512 2 1:13.44 32.72 (3:14.50)
80.  A. Vergara Meersohn 14 Budvanska R, BD 499 2 5:44.33 (1:18.71) (3:38.88)* (35.37) (3:11.46) 2:44.39
81.  Aleksej Ristić 13 Leotar, TB 498 2 2:54.25 (3:14.32) (39.01) 2:45.35
82.  Bodin Bulajić 10 Butterfly. NK 476 2 42.38 (3:59.63) 3:19.88
83.  Andrija Lakić 10 Akvatic V, PF 467 2 42.12 (3:30.79) 33.90 (1:33.75)

84.  A. Lazarević 11 Budućnost, PG 462 2 1:15.86 (40.07)* 33.89 (43.82)
85.  D. Rakočević 13 Budućnost, PG 458 2 1:25.28 (35.57) 3:00.72
86.  N. Prelević 15 Leotar, TB 455 2 3:00.05 3:10.14 (1:43.72) (2:51.11)
87.  Jakša Stanišić 12 Akvatic V, PF 454 2 (49.17) 1:24.30 (35.96) 3:03.95 (40.09)
88.  D. Ivanov 15 Skopje, SK 453 2 (47.71) 1:16.71 (1:31.13) (1:24.17) 2:45.79
89.  S. Dragojević 13 Budućnost, PG 444 2 44.25 3:20.83 (1:55.20) (1:37.13)
90.  Balša Prelević 11 Budućnost, PG 436 2 5:55.89 1:19.33
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91.  Vuk Ivanović 13 Akvatic V, PF 435 2 (52.60) 1:18.10 (3:57.89) (35.78) (45.18) 2:47.29
92.  Pavle Đerić 15 Budvanska R, BD 431 2 (52.91) (1:19.23) 35.25 (1:52.82) 2:48.20
93.  M. Šćepanović 12 Budućnost, PG 430 2 (6:11.06) 1:17.33 (3:19.41) 2:50.29
94.  R. Bajčetić 14 Budvanska R, BD 429 2 (48.83) 1:18.12 (35.59) 2:48.92
95.  I. Tomašević 14 Nikšić, NK 424 2 36.49 1:28.55 (1:32.66) (41.74)

96.  M. Vujačić 13 Akvatic V, PF 422 2 (52.00)* 1:18.17 34.97 (2:55.65)
97.  D. Nenadović 13 Akvatic V, PF 413 2 (50.30) 1:18.41 (1:31.65) 35.36 (3:13.61) (41.67)

98.  P. Musović 11 Akvatic V, PF 409 2 (45.51) 1:18.31 35.69 (46.59) (1:40.34)*
M. Milatović 14 Budvanska R, BD 409 2 1:18.50 (39.52) 35.55 (1:41.02)

100.  J. Koprivica 14 Butterfly. NK 397 2 (3:40.30) 1:18.32 38.71
101.  A. Kavaja 13 Budvanska R, BD 392 2 6:18.84 (1:29.99) (3:16.62) 2:55.43
102.  R. Avento 14 Budućnost, PG 391 2 6:12.42 (43.34) (36.99) (1:39.09) 2:58.86
103.  David Vučinić 13 Leotar, TB 385 2 35.67 1:26.81 (43.12)
104.  V. Vasojević 15 Leotar, TB 384 2 36.33 (1:30.32) 3:16.63 (1:42.29)
105.  A. Ćuzulan 13 Leotar, TB 377 2 3:19.80 (3:26.42) (1:45.02) 2:53.56
106.  Vojin Pejović 15 Butterfly. NK 369 2 6:14.98 (3:44.10) 40.36
107.  Andrej Kisin 13 Leotar, TB 358 2 1:28.75 3:19.65

108.  B. Džaković 11 Budućnost, PG 354 2 46.01 (42.46) 1:41.57
109.  B. Marović 14 Akvatic V, PF 350 2 (51.63) 1:22.37 36.28* (3:21.82) (46.45)
110.  S. Vujović 14 Akvatic V, PF 348 2 (50.08) 1:25.87 ()* 36.25 (44.34) (1:49.06)
111.  U. Hamović 14 Leotar, TB 345 2 (39.77) 1:41.23 3:04.74
112.  Mato Joškić 15 Akvatic V, PF 336 2 (48.96)* 1:23.35 38.17 (47.75)

A. Demirović 13 Budućnost, PG 336 2 47.91 (43.61) 3:22.60
114.  V. Dedivanović 13 Akvatic V, PF 334 2 (49.52) (47.13) (3:59.87) 37.08 43.82 (1:49.88)
115.  Ilan Vulić 11 Primorac, KO 331 2 1:28.94 36.33 (46.00)
116.  Uroš Lajović 12 Budućnost, PG 329 2 1:26.57 (1:45.16) (3:55.66) (1:44.17) 3:01.85
117.  V. Šljukić 14 Butterfly. NK 328 2 46.80* (1:27.95) (49.38) 3:44.24

118.  B. Ćeranić 16 Butterfly. NK 322 2 48.63 3:38.54*
119.  O. Kuševija 14 Akvatic V, PF 318 2 (53.47) (1:29.07) 37.71 (1:52.80) 3:12.55
120.  A. Zemlyanukhin 14 Budvanska R, BD 306 2 1:31.53 (49.13) 37.31
121.  L. Delibašić 14 Butterfly. NK 278 2 1:26.29 1:43.51 (4:16.20)
122.  Kosta Perović 15 Budućnost, PG 260 2 51.46 (1:04.45) 3:57.90* (46.25)
123.  A. Jovanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 256 2 53.56 39.91 (55.19)
124.  M. Kryshchanovich 13 Budvanska R, BD 246 2 (55.22) 1:33.69 41.71 (3:28.69)
125.  A. Sankin 15 Budućnost, PG 235 2 55.54 (1:54.76) 3:42.48 (58.31)
126.  N. Raičević 15 Akvatic V, PF 220 2 1:36.25 43.82 (56.39)
127.  Vuk Mijović 14 Budućnost, PG 219 2 53.77 43.97 (50.31)

128.  Petar Vujović 16 Akvatic V, PF 210 2 (57.87)* (1:42.42) (46.85) 51.76 3:28.96
129.  Vuk Bošković 15 Akvatic V, PF 197 2 (58.84) 1:39.55 (45.94) (59.03) 2:03.84

130.  P. Nedović 15 Budućnost, PG 139 2 (2:11.55)* 51.96 55.94


